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Prova 5 Femin., 100m Livres Infantis
18.02.2023 - 17:42 Resultados
Rec Regional Inf A 59.20 Ines Camacho Fernandes SCP Tavira 2010
Rec Regional Inf B 1:01.63 Ines Camacho Fernandes SCP Lisboa 2009
Rec Regional Absoluto 55.43 Patricia Vilas Conceicao CNA S. Antonio Cavaleiros 2009
Rec Nacional Inf A 58.55 Carolina Miranda Fernandes CGA Felgueiras 2018
Rec Nacional Inf B 1:00.13 Carolina Miranda Fernandes CGA Mealhada 2017
Rec Nacional Absoluto 55.12 Ana Pinho Rodrigues ADS Felgueiras 2018
Pontos: FINA 2022

Lugar Nome do Nadador Ano Clube T.Inscr. Tempo Final Pts 50m 100m

Infantis B

1. Margarida Santos Moura 11 Sporting 1:16.25 1:10.42 363 34.30 36.12
2. Ana Filipa Serra 11 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria 1:16.68 1:13.32 321 35.42 37.90
3. Madalena Ferreira Baldo 11 Colegio Int Monte Maior 1:17.91 1:14.05 312 35.88 38.17
4. Francisca Meneses Goncalves 11 Gesloures 1:15.00 1:15.21 298 36.58 38.63
5. Sara Silva Campos 11 Laranjeiro 1:15.40 1:15.48 295 36.75 38.73
6. Margarida Almeida Ferreira 11 Sporting 1:20.18 1:15.60 293 36.87 38.73
7. Matilde Bento Pereira 11 Gesloures 1:17.93 1:17.88 268 37.64 40.24
8. Leonor Coelho Silva 11 Vikings Sports Club 1:20.15 1:17.93 268 37.27 40.66
9. Francisca Cunha Monteiro 11 Nacional de Natação 1:20.37 1:18.75 259 37.58 41.17

10. Leticia Coelho Silva 11 Vikings Sports Club 1:20.42 1:19.26 254 38.06 41.20
11. Rafaela Marreiros Oliveira 11 Palmela Desporto 1:25.75 1:19.63 251 38.27 41.36
12. Ines Duarte Mendes 11 Colegio Int Monte Maior 1:35.00 1:19.64 251 40.51 39.13
13. Laura Aguiar Bergamo 11 Alges 1:20.99 1:19.89 248 39.42 40.47
14. Madalena Carreiro Rodrigues 11 Benfica 1:19.63 1:20.81 240 38.89 41.92
15. Ines Silva Paiva 11 Colegio Int Monte Maior 1:31.01 1:21.14 237 39.01 42.13
16. Cloe Sempere 11 Despertarecorde 1:35.00 1:21.35 235 39.76 41.59
17. Vitoria Alves Penedo 11 Palmela Desporto 1:27.96 1:24.57 209 40.88 43.69
18. Joana Gato Costa 11 Despertarecorde 1:33.01 1:26.52 195 42.86 43.66

DSQ Ana Maria Ferro 11 Sporting 1:15.22
G1 - Efetuou falsa partida (SW 4.4)

Infantis A

1. Bruna Sofia Simoes 10 Sporting 1:08.58 1:08.11 401 32.93 35.18
2. Joana Alexandra Silva 10 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria 1:09.01 1:08.81 389 32.84 35.97
3. Gabriela Parreira 10 Sporting 1:08.81 1:09.17 383 33.71 35.46
4. Alicia Del Rio Bernat 10 Alges 1:11.65 1:09.64 375 34.28 35.36
5. Carolina Escrevente Guerra 10 Alges 1:12.60 1:09.78 373 34.14 35.64
6. Rita Mota Silva 10 Palmela Desporto 1:13.71 1:10.02 369 34.91 35.11
7. Beatriz Costa Diniz 10 Sporting 1:11.20 1:10.06 368 33.85 36.21
8. Rita Canas Brito 10 Clube Naval Setubalense 1:14.34 1:11.21 351 34.56 36.65
9. Beatriz Paiva Branco 10 Laranjeiro 1:11.24 1:11.25 350 34.25 37.00

10. Madalena Pereira Arede 10 Nacional de Natação 1:11.66 1:11.59 345 33.70 37.89
11. Maria Perico Fernandes 10 A Onda - Azeitão 1:11.47 1:11.74 343 34.59 37.15
12. Estela Couto Ribeiro 10 Sporting 1:15.21 1:11.88 341 35.33 36.55
13. Victoria Sales Proenca 10 Benfica 1:11.61 1:11.93 340 33.79 38.14
14. Rita Braga Gomes 10 Sporting 1:13.41 1:12.03 339 34.64 37.39
15. Maria Rita Filipe 10 Gesloures 1:16.21 1:12.09 338 34.90 37.19
16. Maria Ines Fryxell 10 A Onda - Azeitão 1:13.10 1:12.26 336 34.82 37.44
17. Maria Madalena Fernandes 10 Alges 1:17.37 1:13.61 318 35.93 37.68
18. Luana Raquel Monteiro 10 Palmela Desporto 1:15.30 1:13.80 315 35.97 37.83
19. Luisa Anjos Frischknecht 10 Clube Naval Setubalense 1:19.97 1:14.24 310 36.52 37.72
20. Beatriz Nunes Leao 10 Laranjeiro 1:16.14 1:14.86 302 34.92 39.94
21. Rita Rocha Ferreira 10 Benfica 1:14.34 1:15.05 300 36.51 38.54
22. Maria Duarte Carvalho 10 Benfica 1:17.87 1:16.95 278 37.01 39.94
23. Maria Barafusta Afonso 10 Clube Naval Setubalense 1:20.47 1:17.01 277 37.98 39.03
24. Catarina Nobre Pardelha 10 Colegio Int Monte Maior 1:20.08 1:17.19 275 37.95 39.24
25. Rafaela Sofia Silva 10 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria 1:17.22 1:18.76 259 36.73 42.03
26. Tatiana Filipa Almeida 10 Palmela Desporto 1:17.81 1:20.37 244 37.96 42.41
27. Nuria Cristina Pires 10 Vikings Sports Club 1:22.10 1:21.40 235 39.12 42.28
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Prova 5, Femin., 100m Livres, Infantis A

Lugar Nome do Nadador Ano Clube T.Inscr. Tempo Final Pts 50m 100m

28. Carolina Sofia Martins 10 Despertarecorde 1:30.00 1:30.33 172 44.28 46.05
29. Isabella Caterina Mejias 10 Vikings Sports Club 1:29.10 1:31.27 166 43.21 48.06

DNS Jessica Bernardino Lopes 10 Fisica Torres Vedras 1:09.23
DNS Ana Nabais Mendes 10 Laranjeiro 1:07.97

Infantis

1. Bruna Sofia Simoes 10 Sporting 1:08.58 1:08.11 401 32.93 35.18
2. Joana Alexandra Silva 10 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria 1:09.01 1:08.81 389 32.84 35.97
3. Gabriela Parreira 10 Sporting 1:08.81 1:09.17 383 33.71 35.46
4. Alicia Del Rio Bernat 10 Alges 1:11.65 1:09.64 375 34.28 35.36
5. Carolina Escrevente Guerra 10 Alges 1:12.60 1:09.78 373 34.14 35.64
6. Rita Mota Silva 10 Palmela Desporto 1:13.71 1:10.02 369 34.91 35.11
7. Beatriz Costa Diniz 10 Sporting 1:11.20 1:10.06 368 33.85 36.21
8. Margarida Santos Moura 11 Sporting 1:16.25 1:10.42 363 34.30 36.12
9. Rita Canas Brito 10 Clube Naval Setubalense 1:14.34 1:11.21 351 34.56 36.65

10. Beatriz Paiva Branco 10 Laranjeiro 1:11.24 1:11.25 350 34.25 37.00
11. Madalena Pereira Arede 10 Nacional de Natação 1:11.66 1:11.59 345 33.70 37.89
12. Maria Perico Fernandes 10 A Onda - Azeitão 1:11.47 1:11.74 343 34.59 37.15
13. Estela Couto Ribeiro 10 Sporting 1:15.21 1:11.88 341 35.33 36.55
14. Victoria Sales Proenca 10 Benfica 1:11.61 1:11.93 340 33.79 38.14
15. Rita Braga Gomes 10 Sporting 1:13.41 1:12.03 339 34.64 37.39
16. Maria Rita Filipe 10 Gesloures 1:16.21 1:12.09 338 34.90 37.19
17. Maria Ines Fryxell 10 A Onda - Azeitão 1:13.10 1:12.26 336 34.82 37.44
18. Ana Filipa Serra 11 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria 1:16.68 1:13.32 321 35.42 37.90
19. Maria Madalena Fernandes 10 Alges 1:17.37 1:13.61 318 35.93 37.68
20. Luana Raquel Monteiro 10 Palmela Desporto 1:15.30 1:13.80 315 35.97 37.83
21. Madalena Ferreira Baldo 11 Colegio Int Monte Maior 1:17.91 1:14.05 312 35.88 38.17
22. Luisa Anjos Frischknecht 10 Clube Naval Setubalense 1:19.97 1:14.24 310 36.52 37.72
23. Beatriz Nunes Leao 10 Laranjeiro 1:16.14 1:14.86 302 34.92 39.94
24. Rita Rocha Ferreira 10 Benfica 1:14.34 1:15.05 300 36.51 38.54
25. Francisca Meneses Goncalves 11 Gesloures 1:15.00 1:15.21 298 36.58 38.63
26. Sara Silva Campos 11 Laranjeiro 1:15.40 1:15.48 295 36.75 38.73
27. Margarida Almeida Ferreira 11 Sporting 1:20.18 1:15.60 293 36.87 38.73
28. Maria Duarte Carvalho 10 Benfica 1:17.87 1:16.95 278 37.01 39.94
29. Maria Barafusta Afonso 10 Clube Naval Setubalense 1:20.47 1:17.01 277 37.98 39.03
30. Catarina Nobre Pardelha 10 Colegio Int Monte Maior 1:20.08 1:17.19 275 37.95 39.24
31. Matilde Bento Pereira 11 Gesloures 1:17.93 1:17.88 268 37.64 40.24
32. Leonor Coelho Silva 11 Vikings Sports Club 1:20.15 1:17.93 268 37.27 40.66
33. Francisca Cunha Monteiro 11 Nacional de Natação 1:20.37 1:18.75 259 37.58 41.17
34. Rafaela Sofia Silva 10 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria 1:17.22 1:18.76 259 36.73 42.03
35. Leticia Coelho Silva 11 Vikings Sports Club 1:20.42 1:19.26 254 38.06 41.20
36. Rafaela Marreiros Oliveira 11 Palmela Desporto 1:25.75 1:19.63 251 38.27 41.36
37. Ines Duarte Mendes 11 Colegio Int Monte Maior 1:35.00 1:19.64 251 40.51 39.13
38. Laura Aguiar Bergamo 11 Alges 1:20.99 1:19.89 248 39.42 40.47
39. Tatiana Filipa Almeida 10 Palmela Desporto 1:17.81 1:20.37 244 37.96 42.41
40. Madalena Carreiro Rodrigues 11 Benfica 1:19.63 1:20.81 240 38.89 41.92
41. Ines Silva Paiva 11 Colegio Int Monte Maior 1:31.01 1:21.14 237 39.01 42.13
42. Cloe Sempere 11 Despertarecorde 1:35.00 1:21.35 235 39.76 41.59
43. Nuria Cristina Pires 10 Vikings Sports Club 1:22.10 1:21.40 235 39.12 42.28
44. Vitoria Alves Penedo 11 Palmela Desporto 1:27.96 1:24.57 209 40.88 43.69
45. Joana Gato Costa 11 Despertarecorde 1:33.01 1:26.52 195 42.86 43.66
46. Carolina Sofia Martins 10 Despertarecorde 1:30.00 1:30.33 172 44.28 46.05
47. Isabella Caterina Mejias 10 Vikings Sports Club 1:29.10 1:31.27 166 43.21 48.06

DSQ Ana Maria Ferro 11 Sporting 1:15.22
G1 - Efetuou falsa partida (SW 4.4)

DNS Jessica Bernardino Lopes 10 Fisica Torres Vedras 1:09.23
DNS Ana Nabais Mendes 10 Laranjeiro 1:07.97
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